S n N I N D U S n 120 Area Plus furniture with 2 drawers

120 Area Plus furniture with 2 drawers - White
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Technical Information

1200 mm
482 mm
350 mm
34.50 kg

Area Plus
Vanity units
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Variations

@

Matt black
1200x482x350 mm

65052026
5604815920697
34.50 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

650520 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 650520 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

650520 DT (PDF) ,
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Light Oak
1200x482x350 mm

65052079
5604815920802
34.50 kg

Facebook . Instagram .

X (Twitter) .
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Dark Oak
1200x482x350 mm

65052078
5604815920758
34.50 kg
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